
Thursday, July 6M4 AUCKLAND|650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Saying It With Music
710. 0 Devotions: Rev. E. Black-
wood
10.20 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Harry Thacker Burleigh
(U.S.A.)
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Food and
Indigestion"
42. 0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical Music
3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Winter Course Taik: "The
Auckland Province, Its Origin,
History and Development:
Auckland, Old and New," by
T. Walsh
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Gentleman Rider"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Ye Old Time Music Hall
8.25 "Blind Man’s. House"
8.50 Josephine Baker and the
Comedy Harmonists,
"Under the African Sky" (Dal-
lin), ‘‘Espabilate’’ (de Grenet)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel

ann
War Review

9.25 K.A.F. Band
"King Orry" (Haydn Wood)
(BBC programme) \

9.34 "bad and Dave"
9.47 R.A.F. Band,
"Songs of- the Gael" (B. W.
O’Donnell) (BBC programme)
40. 4 Recorded Interlude
40.15 Kepetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN |

INS > AUCKLAND880 kc, 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
B. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
cortot (piano), Thibaud (vio-lin), Casals (’cello), Trio in G
Major (Haydn) ~

8.12 Schnabel (piano), Sonata
in € Major, Op. 53 (Beethoven)|8.36 Taffanel Wind Instrument
Society with, Erwin Schulholft
(piano), Quintet in E Flat forWind Instruments and Piano
(Mozart)
9. O Classical Recitals
40. 0 Soft lights and sweet music
10.30 Close down

(] MI AUCKLAND
|

1250 ke. 240m,
6. 0-8.0 a.m, First Call: News:Time: Jubilee
12. 0-1.0 p.m. News:. Turn-tuneTime: Are You a Genius?
3. 0-56.15 Joan Davis: Major
Bowes: Great Music
6.45 Bud and Rudy
6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith: Bing
Crosby
7. 0-9.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical. Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m,

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Talk by Major F. H. Lam-
pen
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For ‘My Lady: FamousComedians: Billy Milton and
Ted Ray, England
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.30 Music While You Work
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals4.0 "Recollections of GeoffreyHamlin"
4.30 Variety
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Jumbo’s programme
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-' DON NEWS)
7. 0 Reserved
7.2810 7.30 Time cignals
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andre Kostelanetz: Music bythis popular conductor and hisOrchestra (U.S.A. programme)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Newton Ross and his Sym-phony Moderne with June West
and Frank Robbins
(A Studio presentation)
8.20 Songs with the Songster,Steffant. and his Silver Song-sters ; e

_8.28 "First Flights’: A pro-gramme for cadets of the Air
Training Corps. Featuring BiltyCotton’s Band. Compere: Rich-ard Murdoch. Guest Artist:Arthur Askey (BBC production)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.23 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in thePacific Islands
9.40 The 2YA Concert Orch-
estra. Conductor: Leon de
Mauny,
Overture, "The Barber ofSeville" (Rossini), Suite, "Scenes
Poetiques" (Godard), TwoPieces (Matt)
(A Studio programme)
10.15 Repetition of Talks andGreetings from the Boys Over-
Seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[QVC Wettineron
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Training
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Griller

| String Quartet, Quartet in BFlat (Bliss)
8.32 Madame Winnie’ Fraser
(soprano)
8.35 The Grinke Trio, Trio No.
3 in E (Ireland)9.0 Male Voice Harmony
9.17 Music of the People: PeteSeegar, Folk Singer
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Light Concert
11, 0 Close down

[BYO were
7. Op.m, Contact7.20 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"7.33 Let’s Haye a Chorus
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8.5 ‘Moods"
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. 2 Let’s Have a Laugh9.17 Take Your Choice
9.30 "Lost Empire"9.45 Soft lights and sweet music
10. 0 Close down
|

QB NeNEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. Op.m. _Recorded music7.30 Studio talk by Mr. A. L.Low: "Books of the, Month"8. 0 Recorded9.0 Big Ben Chimes
9. 141 Concert, continued
10. 0 Close down

OV Anis750 ke. 395 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning variety
9.15-9.30 "You and Your Child,"Talk prepared by Beatrice Beeby12.0 Lunch musi® (12.15 ana
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Light variety
5.45 "The Golden Boomerang"
6. O ‘Romany Spy"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
630 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave’’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Celebrated Duettists *
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Paul Cliffora"
8.24 Recorded Play: "The Eng-lish," by Lyn Durham; the storyof an English woman. maroonedin Bulgaria during the war(NBS production)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Interlude
9.30 Songs the Soldiers Sang
10. 0 Close down
r--_c--
2N7 IN] 920 ke. 327 m.
7. O p.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic746 "Fighter Pilot"8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Hephzi-bah and Yehudi Menuhin, Son-

~ ata in A Major ("Kreutzer’’)(Beethoven)8.5 "Il Live Again"9.30 bance music
10. 0 Close down

FIZo ee
7. Op.m. Light Orchestral :

7.15 "Little Women"4.30 George Formby entertains7.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)8.0 Close down

Samoans
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Morning Programme9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: "Ravenshoe"’10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m.,. LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Food and In-digestion’
2.45 Some Humour
3. 0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Modern Variety4.30 Music from the Films
4.45-5.15 Children’s session

|
6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinne® music, continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.146 Review of the Journal ofAgriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Nigger Minstrels"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. O- ‘*McGlusky, the Sea Rover’8.24 Debroy Somers Band,"For the Forces," an Allied Meda-
ley
8.39 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.51 The Hillingdon Orchestra,
‘Hibernia’? Selection (Charrosin)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.25 Downbeat, featuring Char-lie Spivak (U.S.A. programme)9.55 Personal Album, featuring"The Charioteers" (U.S.A, pro-
gramme), :10.15 Repetition of Talks andGreetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SYL wrcwer |
5. Op.m. Melodies That Matter
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7,0 After dinner music
8. 0 Musical Comedy Recalled
8.30 Famous Light Orchestras
8.45 Sentimental Mood
8. 0 For the Balletomane9.30 "Life of Cleopatra" (first
episode)
9:17 Airs of Great Britain
9.45 Music and Birds
10.0 Night and the CurtainsDrawn
10.30 Close down

PSYZAR) GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. O Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session3. 0 Classical programme3.30 A Few Minutes withWomen Novelists: Mazo de laRoche, by Margaret Johnston-3.45 Orchestras

A Little Humour
Dance music "
For the Children: JudyDinner music
"Dad and Dave’
LONDON NEWS
Addington Market reportStation notices
Evening programme
"Forgotten People"Listen and Relax
What the American Com-

mentators Say8.0 Egon Petri (piano), and
London Philharmonic Orehestra,conducted by Leslie Heward,Concerto No, 2 in A -Major(Liszt)
8.20 Emmy Bettendorf (so-prano), "It is a Wondrous Sym-pathy" (Liszt)8.24 Boston Symphony Orches-tra, ‘"Mefisto’" Waltz No, 1
$360 "The Pevchic Tin®: A
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Racing Uncertainty (BBC pro-gramme)
8.50 Hawaiian Echoes
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary926 "starlight," featuringBilly Mayerl (BBC programme)9.39 Hot Spot
10. 0 Close down

4 Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home:"Those Growing Pains"10.20 Wevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: MasterSingers: Mario Chamlee (U.S.A.)12.0 Lunch music (12.15. and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 singers and Strings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Easy to Remember"
(BBC production)
3.28. Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 Children’s session
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time; ‘"‘Willlam Tell and
the Apple"5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Wood and Queen’s Hall Orch-
estra,
"The Wasps,". Fantasia on
"Greensleeves" (Vaughan Wil-
liams) ?

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
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